
Higher and Adv. Higher Supported Study- updated 
             
 Morning After school 

Monday Higher Computing 
drop-in from 8am 

Higher PE 

 27 February 

 6 March 

 13 March 

 20 March 

 27 March 
 

Higher Business Management 
 
Higher Computing Science  

 27 Feb 
 
Higher Photography (see date below) 

 Mon 27 Feb 
 

Higher Geography 

 Monday 27 February  

 Monday 13 March 

 Monday 27 March 
 

Tuesday Higher Computing 
drop-in from 8am 

Higher Maths (see dates below) 

 6 March 
 

Higher English (3.40-4.40pm) 
 

Wednesday Higher Computing 
drop-in from 8am 

Higher Computing Science 

 Wednesday 8th March 

 Wednesday 15th March 

 Wednesday 22nd March 

 Wednesday 29th March 
 
Higher and Adv. Higher Physics 
 
Adv. Higher Maths (see dates below) 

 22 March 

 29 March 
 

Higher Design and Manufacture  

 8 March 

 15 March 
 

Higher Human Biology 

 Wednesday 8 March 

 Wednesday 15 March 

 Wednesday 22 March 
 

Higher Geography 

 Wednesday 8 March 

 Wednesday 22 March 
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Higher Modern Studies 

 8 March 
 
Higher History 

 8 March 
 

Thursday Higher Computing 
drop-in from 8am 

Higher Chemistry 

 9 March 

 16 March 

 23 March 

 30 March 
 

Higher Administration and IT 
 
Higher Maths (see dates below) 

 9 March 
 
Higher Application of Maths (see dates below) 

 2 March 

 16 March 
 

Higher Art and Design (see dates below) 

 Thurs 2 March (2hr Expr focus) 
 

Higher Photography (see date below) 

 Thurs 2 March 
 

Higher Human Biology 

 Thursday 2 March 

 Thursday 30 March 
 

Friday Higher Computing 
drop-in from 8am 
 

 

Saturday  Higher Maths (See dates below) 

 Saturday 25 February 

 Saturday 11 March 

 Saturday 25 March 

 Saturday 22 April 
 

 

General departmental support 

Music -by arrangement with class teacher. 

Drama -by arrangement with class teacher. 

Graphic Communication - by arrangement with class teacher. 

Modern Languages Support for Talking Assessments (after Prelim) - after school, by 
arrangement with class teacher. 


